
Piscine de Mon-Repos

samedi, 13 mars 2021 ~ dimanche, 14 mars 2021

Championnat Suisse Juniors 2021

Detailed Results

Lausanne

7.0.6.4

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 3m

Erik Passerone (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   20,5 36,90 65,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 35,15 100,85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,0 39,90 140,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,5 43,00 183,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   16,5 44,55 228,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,0   21,0 58,80 287,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,5 49,20 336,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Henry Thorsmolle (2008) -- Lausanne Natation 2

401B 3 1,4 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 28,70 28,70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 32,25 60,95  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 93,35  Back Dive

303C 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 126,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 157,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1,9 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 27,55 185,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 217,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 39,90 257,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gabriel Mercuri (2008) -- Lausanne Natation 3

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5   17,0 23,80 23,80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,0   18,0 30,60 54,40  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 28,80 83,20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,0 38,00 121,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 152,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 42,00 194,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 30,40 224,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,5 25,65 250,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Matteo Weiss (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 4

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 55,30  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 34,20 89,50  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 26,60 116,10  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 30,00 146,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 28,60 174,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,5   11,0 23,10 197,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 31,35 229,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 3m

Milan Hunziker (2008) -- Genève Natation 1885 5

101B 3 1,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 18,00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 3,0 3,0 2,0 2,5 2,0   7,5 13,50 31,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 54,30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 6,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 19,60 73,90  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 18,00 91,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 28,50 120,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 24,00 144,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 164,80  Reverse Somersault

Quentin Steinegger (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 6

103C 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 21,00 21,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 1,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 2,0   5,0 7,00 28,00 3Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 23,80 51,80  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 16,20 68,00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 98,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 15,20 113,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   12,0 24,00 137,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 24,70 161,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 3m

Antoine Chevnine (2011) -- Lausanne Natation 1

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 7,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 30,60 30,60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 34,20 64,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 26,10 90,90  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 122,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 29,40 152,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,5 40,70 193,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jakob Nieke (2010) -- Lausanne Natation 2

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 24,50 24,50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 54,25  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   15,5 27,90 82,15  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 109,15  Forward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,5 29,45 138,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 166,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Cameron Pitfield (2010) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 3

101C 3 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 21,70 21,70  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 21,25 42,95  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,5 22,50 65,45  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 13,65 79,10  Inward Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 18,00 97,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,5 21,25 118,35  Reverse Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 3m

Xavier Lötscher (2010) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 4

103C 3 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 20,25 20,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 47,45  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   13,0 23,40 70,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 22,00 92,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 2,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,5   3,5 6,65 99,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,0 17,10 116,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Darrell Alexandru (2011) -- Lausanne Natation 5

401C 3 1,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 18,20 18,20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,0 2,5 4,0 3,0 4,0   10,0 17,00 35,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,0 16,20 51,40  Reverse Dive

101C 3 1,4 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 20,30 71,70  Forward Dive

202C 3 1,6 3,0 2,5 3,0 4,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 86,10  Back Somersault

103C 3 1,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 21,00 107,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

Valentina Bach (2010) -- Schwimmklub Thun 1

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 26,40  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 51,20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 26,25 77,45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 101,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 129,45  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1,7 3,0 1,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 15,30 144,75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Aisha Mauri (2010) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 2

101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,5 22,20 22,20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 46,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   9,5 15,20 61,40  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 21,70 83,10  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 106,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 21,75 128,05  Back Somersault

Lucie Vindayer (2010) -- Lausanne Natation 3

401C 1 1,4 5,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 19,60 19,60  Inward Dive

101B 1 1,3 6,5 5,0 7,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 24,70 44,30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   8,0 12,00 56,30  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 17,60 73,90  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,5 21,75 95,65  Back Somersault

102C 1 1,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5   19,0 26,60 122,25  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m

Sarah Berger (2008) -- Genève Natation 1885 1

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 56,35  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 86,10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 31,50 117,60  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0   17,0 35,70 153,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 36,30 189,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,5 28,75 218,35  Forward Double Somersault

Tess Sartorius (2008) -- Genève Natation 1885 2

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 61,05  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,5 21,25 82,30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 110,05  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 2,5 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,0 20,90 130,95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 2,0 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,0   7,0 15,40 146,35  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 26,00 172,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Agathe Guignard (2008) -- Lausanne Natation 3

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   15,5 23,25 23,25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 21,75 45,00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 1,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 1,0   3,0 5,40 50,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1,6 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 76,00  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1,3 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 27,30 103,30  Forward Dive

402C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 132,90  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 161,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Seraina Bach (2008) -- Schwimmklub Thun 4

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 26,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 54,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 68,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,5 21,60 90,30  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 2,0 3,5 2,0 5,0 5,0   10,5 19,95 110,25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 2,0 2,5 3,5 3,0   9,0 19,80 130,05  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 29,70 159,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lena Bürki (2008) -- Schwimmklub Thun 5

103B 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 19,55 19,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 23,20 42,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 16,80 59,55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 86,55  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   11,0 18,70 105,25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 25,30 130,55  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 152,15  Inward Somersault

Tallulah Favre (2008) -- Lausanne Natation 6

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5   17,5 26,25 26,25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 22,50 48,75  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 2,5 3,5 4,0 5,0   10,5 18,90 67,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1,6 5,0 3,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 91,65  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   15,0 19,50 111,15  Forward Dive

202C 1 1,5 3,5 2,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   10,5 15,75 126,90  Back Somersault

103C 1 1,6 4,5 3,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   14,5 23,20 150,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m

Carolina Pontrandolfi (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 7

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 5,0   12,0 19,20 42,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 67,40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 23,25 90,65  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 2,5 4,5 4,0   11,5 19,55 110,20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 2,0 2,5 1,5 2,0 2,5   6,5 13,00 123,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 148,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Celia Greuter (2008) -- Schwimmklub Thun 8

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 48,05  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 1,0 1,5 2,0 1,0 1,5   4,0 6,40 54,45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 21,75 76,20  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 15,30 91,50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 3,5 5,0 4,5   11,5 25,30 116,80  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 25,00 141,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Meret Bachmann (2008) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 9

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 20,80 20,80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 38,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   17,0 27,20 66,00  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 25,20 91,20  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 2,0 3,0 1,5 2,5 2,5   7,0 11,90 103,10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 1,5 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,0   6,0 12,00 115,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 140,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nicole Whooley (2008) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 10

101B 1 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00 1Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 19,50 19,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 41,10  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 24,50 65,60  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 93,65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 3,5 3,0 2,0 2,5 3,0   8,5 17,00 110,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 133,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alessia Gyger (2008) -- Schwimmklub Thun 11

101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 20,40 20,40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 3,0 4,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 16,50 36,90  Back Dive

302C 1 1,6 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 16,00 52,90  Reverse Somersault

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 24,75 77,65  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,5 12,75 90,40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 110,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 132,80  Inward Somersault

Miya Friedel (2008) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 12

101C 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   14,5 17,40 17,40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,0 3,5   11,5 17,25 34,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,0   8,0 12,80 47,45  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 20,30 67,75  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 2,5 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 14,45 82,20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 106,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 127,00  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m

Matilda Nocito (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 13

101B 1 1,3 5,0 3,0 5,5 5,5 4,0   14,5 18,85 18,85  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,5 21,75 40,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 17,60 58,20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5   10,0 15,00 73,20  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 2,5 3,0 4,0 2,5 2,0   8,0 13,60 86,80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 3,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,0   8,0 16,00 102,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 125,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sara Burn (2008) -- Schwimmklub Thun 14

101C 1 1,2 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 19,80 19,80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 3,0   12,0 18,00 37,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5   10,0 16,00 53,80  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,5 4,0   9,0 12,60 66,40  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 1,5 1,5 2,0 3,0 2,5   6,0 10,20 76,60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 100,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 121,40  Reverse Somersault

Crystelle Stutz (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 15

101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 17,40 17,40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 18,75 36,15  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 54,55  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 54,55 1Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 54,55 1Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 73,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   11,0 17,60 91,35  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 3m

Kevin Sigona (2007) -- Genève Natation 1885 1

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 39,90 73,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0   23,0 41,40 114,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 149,10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 39,90 189,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,0 47,50 236,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 278,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 40,50 319,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   11,5 32,20 351,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

Aurelien Petoud (2007) -- Lausanne Natation 2

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5   22,0 39,60 39,60  Back Dive

403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 45,15 84,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 36,10 120,85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 151,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   19,0 38,00 189,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5   18,5 44,40 233,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 56,70 290,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,0 4,5 5,0 3,5 3,5   12,0 26,40 316,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 34,00 350,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 3m

Anas Ibrahim (2007) -- WASG 3

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 30,60 61,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 36,10 97,90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 135,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 165,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 4,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   14,5 34,80 199,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 27,50 227,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 32,20 259,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 37,00 296,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Devon Odell (2006) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 4

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 32,30 32,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   20,5 32,80 65,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 27,90 93,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   10,5 19,95 112,95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 38,00 150,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 37,40 188,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 24,30 212,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,5   5,5 15,40 228,05  Back 2½ Somersaults

304C 3 2,1 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0   9,5 19,95 248,00  Reverse Double Somersault

Nico Julmy (2007) -- Fribourg Natation 5

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 23,40 23,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 53,80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 27,30 81,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 105,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 2,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   14,0 29,40 135,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 1,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,5   5,0 13,50 148,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 32,40 181,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 31,20 212,40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

303C 3 2,0 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,0 2,0   4,0 8,00 220,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m

Lara El Batt (2006) -- Genève Natation 1885 1

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0   21,5 36,55 36,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 64,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 84,95  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 31,50 116,45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 156,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 39,60 195,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 28,80 224,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 27,30 251,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m

Giulia Palazzo (2006) -- Genève Natation 1885 2

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 53,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   11,0 18,70 72,30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 30,75 103,05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 27,50 130,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 170,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 30,45 200,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2,3 5,5 6,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 34,50 235,10  Forward Double Somersault

Isabelle Stevenson (2007) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 3

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,5 17,55 43,05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 27,75 70,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 94,00  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 6,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 117,80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 3,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5   8,0 16,00 133,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 158,60  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 183,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Fürst (2007) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 4

101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 21,60 21,60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   13,0 19,50 41,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 2,0 3,0   12,0 19,20 60,30  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 7,0   18,0 25,20 85,50  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5 4,0   7,0 11,90 97,40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 28,80 126,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 25,00 151,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 175,20  Reverse Somersault

Maja Ammeter (2007) -- Sk Bern 5

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 22,75 22,75  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,5   9,0 14,40 37,15  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,0 19,20 56,35  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0   16,5 23,10 79,45  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 2,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 23,40 102,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 2,5 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,5   6,0 12,00 114,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 3,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 141,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   14,0 22,40 163,60  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 3m

Thibaud Bucher (2003) -- Lausanne Natation 1

403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0   22,0 46,20 46,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 76,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 110,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0   22,5 42,75 153,55  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 194,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 3 3,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 57,00 251,50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3,1 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 63,55 315,05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 39,00 354,05  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 3m

305C 3 2,8 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 50,40 404,45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 55,50 459,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Damian Odell (2004) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 2

403C 3 1,9 7,5 7,0 8,5 6,0 6,5   21,0 39,90 39,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 71,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 33,30 104,40  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 33,30 137,70  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 178,50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,5 55,35 233,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   18,0 50,40 284,25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 49,00 333,25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 3,5 6,0   17,5 49,00 382,25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 63,00 445,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Arthur Allaman (2005) -- Lausanne Natation 3

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   22,5 40,50 73,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5   19,5 37,05 110,35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5   21,5 45,15 155,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0   21,0 42,00 197,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 46,80 244,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 44,80 289,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0   19,0 53,20 342,30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 47,25 389,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 42,00 431,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Samuel Mercuri (2005) -- Lausanne Natation 4

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 36,90 65,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 38,00 103,70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 42,00 145,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 37,80 183,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 43,40 226,90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 3,0 3,0 2,5 1,5 2,5   8,0 22,40 249,30  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 58,05 307,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 5,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 43,50 350,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2,8 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 53,20 404,05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Julio Centurion (2003) -- Genève Natation 1885 5

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,5 38,70 70,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 103,95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 144,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 185,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 4,0 3,5 3,5 2,5 4,5   11,0 29,70 215,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 4,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 46,20 261,75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5   18,0 50,40 312,15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,0 3,0   8,0 22,40 334,55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   14,5 40,60 375,15  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 3m

Thomas Michellod (2005) -- Fribourg Natation 6

403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5   21,0 44,10 44,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 72,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 29,70 102,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 35,15 137,75  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 178,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 55,35 234,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 37,80 271,85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 44,80 316,65  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,0 3,0   10,5 29,40 346,05  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

305C 3 2,8 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 4,0   10,0 28,00 374,05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Paul Ray (2005) -- Fribourg Natation 7

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 52,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 83,95  Reverse Dive

401A 3 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 112,00  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 31,50 143,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   14,0 33,60 177,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,0 3,5   12,0 26,40 203,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 26,00 229,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 32,55 262,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,0   9,5 22,80 284,85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 3m bis

Pierrick Schafer (2002) -- Genève Natation 1885 1

103B 3 1,6 8,0 7,5 8,5 8,5 8,0   24,5 39,20 39,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,5   25,0 45,00 84,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 38,95 123,15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,0   21,5 45,15 168,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0   23,0 48,30 216,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,5 8,0   23,0 62,10 278,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0   21,5 60,20 338,90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   20,5 61,50 400,40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 3,5 4,5   14,0 42,00 442,40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2,9 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 59,45 501,85  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 1m

Laina Remund (2005) -- Schwimmklub Bern 1

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 66,75  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 100,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 35,10 135,95  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 168,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 37,20 205,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 42,90 248,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 42,00 290,35  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 1m

303C 1 2,1 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 46,20 336,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Louna Iacazzi (2005) -- Genève Natation 1885 2

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 57,75  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 90,90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 26,25 117,15  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 42,00 159,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 33,00 192,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,5 46,80 238,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0   17,5 38,50 277,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 316,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Leyly Farman-Farmaian (2005) -- Genève Natation 1885 3

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 55,35  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 27,20 82,55  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 32,40 114,95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 150,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,5 3,5   9,0 21,60 171,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 2,5 2,5 3,5   10,0 21,00 192,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   13,0 28,60 221,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 24,00 245,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 1m bis

Leena Magnani (2002) -- Genève Natation 1885 1

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   21,5 34,40 67,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 90,50  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 38,70 129,20  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 42,90 172,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 39,00 211,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 34,50 245,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 275,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 50,40 325,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3m

Sarah Berger (2008) -- Genève Natation 1885 1

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 22,50 53,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 30,40 84,10  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0   20,0 28,00 112,10  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   17,5 36,75 148,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,5 27,55 176,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0   20,0 48,00 224,40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3m

Tess Sartorius (2008) -- Genève Natation 1885 2

101B 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 57,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 32,40 90,00  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 24,50 114,50  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,0   6,5 13,65 128,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 31,35 159,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 181,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Agathe Guignard (2008) -- Lausanne Natation 3

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0   18,0 25,20 25,20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 57,50  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   7,5 15,00 72,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,0 28,80 101,30  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 129,05  Forward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 154,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 3,5   14,5 21,75 176,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Meret Bachmann (2008) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 4

101B 3 1,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 17,25 17,25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 17,00 34,25  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 30,60 64,85  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   18,5 25,90 90,75  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 26,00 116,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 24,70 141,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 164,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nicole Whooley (2008) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 5

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 23,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 48,75  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 27,00 75,75  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 20,80 96,55  Inward Dive

5221D 3 1,8 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 16,20 112,75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   10,5 19,95 132,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 26,60 159,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Matilda Nocito (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 6

101B 3 1,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 6,0   15,0 22,50 22,50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 30,60 53,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 81,00  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 2,0 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0   5,5 7,70 88,70  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,0 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   11,5 23,00 111,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 131,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   11,0 20,90 152,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Carolina Pontrandolfi (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 7

101B 3 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,5 24,30 49,80  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 28,80 78,60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 3,0 2,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   11,5 16,10 94,70  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 94,70 1Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 23,75 118,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 141,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3m

Miya Friedel (2008) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 8

101C 3 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 18,90 18,90  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 28,90 47,80  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 18,90 66,70  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 23,40 90,10  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 90,10 1Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 114,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 25,65 139,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Crystelle Stutz (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 9

101C 3 1,4 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 22,40 22,40  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,0 15,30 37,70  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 19,80 57,50  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 15,60 73,10  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 73,10 1Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 18,75 91,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 2,0 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,5   4,0 7,60 99,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 1m

Jakob Nieke (2010) -- Lausanne Natation 1

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,5 30,75 59,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 88,05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 119,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 148,30  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 35,20 183,50  Forward Double Somersault

Antoine Chevnine (2011) -- Lausanne Natation 2

401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 30,75 30,75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 56,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 86,75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 28,90 115,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 28,00 143,65  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 4,5   16,5 36,30 179,95  Forward Double Somersault

Darrell Alexandru (2011) -- Lausanne Natation 3

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 21,00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   16,0 20,80 41,80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 66,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 88,15  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 108,40  Back Somersault

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 21,60 130,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Leon Kühni (2010) -- Schwimmclub Aarefisch 4

101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   18,0 21,60 21,60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 11,90 33,50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 53,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 79,40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 102,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 125,80  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 1m

Nathan Lecoultre (2011) -- Genève Natation 1885 5

301C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,5 18,40 18,40  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 19,50 37,90  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 25,20 63,10  Inward Dive

101C 1 1,2 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 13,80 76,90  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 102,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 19,50 122,00  Back Somersault

Edoardo Babini (2010) -- Genève Natation 1885 6

101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 19,20 19,20  Forward Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 6,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 41,60  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 4,5 4,0   15,0 22,50 64,10  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 24,50 88,60  Inward Dive

402C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 114,20  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 1,0 1,0 0,5 2,0 2,0   4,0 6,40 120,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Xavier Lötscher (2010) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 7

401C 1 1,4 3,5 3,5 4,0 2,0 2,0   9,0 12,60 12,60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5   6,5 9,75 22,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 47,95  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 19,55 67,50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 3,5 4,5 3,0 2,0 2,5   9,0 18,00 85,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 111,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 1m

Erik Passerone (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 1

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   16,0 25,60 59,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 5,5   18,5 31,45 91,05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 32,25 123,30  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 164,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 39,60 203,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 31,05 234,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 271,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Gabriel Mercuri (2008) -- Lausanne Natation 2

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 32,00 63,45  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,5 29,60 93,05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 117,80  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,0 4,5 3,5 5,0 5,5   13,0 24,70 142,50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 38,00 180,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 22,05 202,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 39,60 242,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 1m

Henry Thorsmolle (2008) -- Lausanne Natation 3

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0   20,0 30,00 30,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 63,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 91,15  Back Dive

302C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 119,15  Reverse Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 153,35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 24,80 178,15  Inward Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 25,00 203,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 241,65  Forward Double Somersault

Matteo Weiss (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 4

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5   19,0 28,50 56,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 80,55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,0 30,00 110,55  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 28,50 139,05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 175,35  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 22,00 197,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 231,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Quentin Steinegger (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 5

101C 1 1,2 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 22,20 22,20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 24,50 46,70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,5 17,25 63,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 27,20 91,15  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 27,20 118,35  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 30,80 149,15  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 25,00 174,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 206,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Wanja Marthaler (2008) -- Schwimmklub Thun 6

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 3,5 5,0 5,0   13,0 20,80 48,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 67,25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 30,00 97,25  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 3,5 5,0 3,5 3,5   12,0 20,40 117,65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 27,50 145,15  Forward Double Somersault

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   12,5 20,00 165,15  Reverse Somersault

203C 1 2,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 189,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Micha Lauper (2009) -- Schwimmclub Aarefisch 7

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 24,65 24,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 2,0 4,0 3,0 1,0 2,0   7,0 10,50 35,15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 57,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 17,60 75,25  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 24,70 99,95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 134,05  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 24,20 158,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 26,00 184,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 1m

Milan Hunziker (2008) -- Genève Natation 1885 8

101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,5   8,5 13,60 37,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 20,00 57,00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   20,5 30,75 87,75  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 3,0 3,0 2,5 4,0 2,5   8,5 14,45 102,20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 28,60 130,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 5,0   12,0 20,40 151,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 175,20  Back Somersault

Mael Schärz (2008) -- Schwimmklub Thun 9

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 22,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 36,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 19,20 55,70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 75,95  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 18,05 94,00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 126,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 19,00 145,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   11,5 25,30 170,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m

Kevin Sigona (2007) -- Genève Natation 1885 1

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 63,80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   22,0 35,20 99,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 130,45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 4,5 5,5 7,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 168,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 204,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,0 43,20 248,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5   20,0 46,00 294,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 24,15 318,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Aurelien Petoud (2007) -- Lausanne Natation 2

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0   20,5 30,75 30,75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 62,75  Back Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 35,70 98,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 130,75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 39,90 170,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 36,80 207,45  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,5 37,00 244,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,5 26,25 270,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 41,80 312,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m

Anas Ibrahim (2007) -- WASG 3

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 61,95  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   14,5 24,65 86,60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   20,5 30,75 117,35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 155,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,0 28,00 183,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 34,65 218,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   17,0 37,40 255,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5124D 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 35,65 291,55  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

Devon Odell (2006) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 4

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 33,30 33,30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 61,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 91,75  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 118,10  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 146,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 36,30 182,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 33,60 216,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   15,5 31,00 247,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 276,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Nico Julmy (2007) -- Fribourg Natation 5

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 25,50 52,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 81,30  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 111,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 33,60 145,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 184,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 216,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 22,00 238,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 3,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,0 32,20 270,60  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 3m

Lara El Batt (2006) -- Genève Natation 1885 1

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0   19,0 34,20 68,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 32,30 100,90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 42,00 142,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 5,5   19,0 39,90 182,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 233,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 30,00 263,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 310,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 3m

Giulia Palazzo (2006) -- Genève Natation 1885 2

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 30,60 57,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 28,50 86,30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 29,40 115,70  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 35,00 150,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 187,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 28,35 215,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 249,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isabelle Stevenson (2007) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 3

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 25,20 25,20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 21,75 46,95  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 76,70  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 106,40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   13,0 26,00 132,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   11,0 20,90 153,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 28,50 181,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 206,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 1m

Julio Centurion (2003) -- Genève Natation 1885 1

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,5 38,25 38,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 33,60 71,85  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5   23,0 39,10 110,95  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 38,70 149,65  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5   21,0 46,20 195,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2,6 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5   22,0 57,20 253,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 1 3,1 4,0 6,0 3,5 3,5 5,0   12,5 38,75 291,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   15,0 45,00 336,80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,0 3,0   9,5 28,50 365,30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   22,0 57,20 422,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Damian Odell (2004) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer 2

401A 1 1,8 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   20,5 36,90 36,90  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0   21,5 36,55 73,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 34,40 107,85  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 139,30  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 7,5 5,0 7,0 5,5 7,0   19,5 40,95 180,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0   23,0 55,20 235,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 54,60 290,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,0 5,5   12,5 28,75 318,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 354,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 56,25 410,75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 1m

Arthur Allaman (2005) -- Lausanne Natation 3

103B 1 1,7 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,5 34,40 70,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 35,70 105,80  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   21,5 38,70 144,50  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,0 44,10 188,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 239,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 46,80 285,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 6,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 32,20 318,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 354,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 46,20 400,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Samuel Mercuri (2005) -- Lausanne Natation 4

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 63,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5   20,0 34,00 97,55  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 37,80 135,35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 42,90 178,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   21,5 51,60 229,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 46,80 276,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 7,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   15,0 34,50 311,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 37,70 348,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

303B 1 2,4 4,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 33,60 382,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Michellod (2005) -- Fribourg Natation 5

103B 1 1,7 5,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 36,00 71,70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 31,20 102,90  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 135,20  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5   20,5 45,10 180,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0   21,0 50,40 230,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

